www.arestech.com.tw | Email: sales@arestech.com.tw
Ordering Information
Description
10.4" 4:3 (1024 x 768), 500 nits, Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 Quad-core Processor, Projected Capacitive Touch,
1x USB3.2 Gen 2, 4x USB2.0, 2x RS232/422/485, 2x GbE, 1x DP, 1x VGA, 2x 2W Speakers, Line Out, Mic In, DC 9~48V, Phoenix ConnectorDM-110P/PM-2000
Part No.
DM-112P/PM-2000 12.1" 4:3 (1024 x 768), 600nits, Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 Quad-core Processor, Projected Capacitive Touch,
1x USB3.2 Gen 2, 4x USB2.0, 2x RS232/422/485, 2x GbE, 1x DP, 1x VGA, 2x 2W Speakers, Line Out, Mic In, DC 9~48V, Phoenix Connector
15" 4:3 (1024 x 768), 350nits, Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 Quad-core Processor, Projected Capacitive Touch,
1x USB3.2 Gen 2, 4x USB2.0, 2x RS232/422/485, 2x GbE, 1x DP, 1x VGA, 2x 2W Speakers, Line Out, Mic In, DC 9~48V, Phoenix ConnectorDM-115P/PM-2000
DM-115PW/PM-2000 15.6" 16:9 (1920 x 1080), 450nits, Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 Quad-core Processor, Projected Capacitive Touch,
1x USB3.2 Gen 2, 4x USB2.0, 2x RS232/422/485, 2x GbE, 1x DP, 1x VGA, 2x 2W Speakers, Line Out, Mic In, DC 9~48V, Phoenix Connector
17" 5:4 (1024 x 768 ), 350nits, Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 Quad-core Processor, Projected Capacitive Touch,
1x USB3.2 Gen 2, 4x USB2.0, 2x RS232/422/485, 2x GbE, 1x DP, 1x VGA, 2x 2W Speakers, Line Out, Mic In, DC 9~48V, Phoenix ConnectorDM-117P/PM-2000
DM-119P/PM-2000 19" 5:4 (1280 x 1024), 350nits, Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 Quad-core Processor, Projected Capacitive Touch,
1x USB3.2 Gen 2, 4x USB2.0, 2x RS232/422/485, 2x GbE, 1x DP, 1x VGA, 2x 2W Speakers, Line Out, Mic In, DC 9~48V, Phoenix Connector
21.5" 16:9 (1920 x 1080), 300nits, Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 Quad-core Processor, Projected Capacitive Touch,
1x USB3.2 Gen 2, 4x USB2.0, 2x RS232/422/485, 2x GbE, 1x DP, 1x VGA, 2x 2W Speakers, Line Out, Mic In, DC 9~48V, Phoenix ConnectorDM-121PW/PM-2000
DM-124PW/PM-2000 24" 16:9 (1920 x 1080), 300nits, Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 Quad-core Processor, Projected Capacitive Touch,
1x USB3.2 Gen 2, 4x USB2.0, 2x RS232/422/485, 2x GbE, 1x DP, 1x VGA, 2x 2W Speakers, Line Out, Mic In, DC 9~48V, Phoenix Connector
DM-1XXP/PM-2000
Modular Industrial Panel PC with Intel® Atom or Celeron® Processor
Key Features